
College of Asia and the Pacific 

College of Arts and Social Sciences 

Name Area Contact details 

Denise Steele Centre of Aboriginal 
Economic Policy 

denise.steele@anu.edu.au 

Justin Craig CASS HR hr.cass@anu.edu.au 

Penny Brew School of Archaeology and 
Anthropology 

penny.brew@anu.edu.au 

Sarah Kemp CASS HR hr.cass@anu.edu.au 

College of Business and Economics 

Name Area Contact details 

Liam Tucker CBE HR hr.cbe@anu.edu.au 
Erin Cox CBE HR hr.cbe@anu.edu.au 
Shevonne Wade CBE HR hr.cbe@anu.edu.au 

College of Engineering and Computer Science 
Name Area Contact details 
Elizabeth Arnold CECS HR hr.cecs@anu.edu.au 
Cecilia Phung CECS HR hr.cecs@anu.edu.au 

College of Law 
Name Area Contact details 
Nari Yoon CoL HR hr.law@anu.edu.au 

Service Divisions 

Name Area Contact details 
Marion Mapham Marketing marion.mapham@anu.edu.au 

Name Area Contact details 
Benjamin Fielding CAP cap.hr@anu.edu.au 

Sarah Guest School of Culture History 
and Language 

sarah.guest@anu.edu.au 

Ashmita Hada CAP cap.hr@anu.edu.au 
Catherine Morris CAP HR cap.hr@anu.edu.au 

Patricia Sullivan Coral Bell School of Asia 
and the Pacific 

patricia.sullivan@anu.edu.au 

Nick Walsh Crawford School of Public 
Policy 

nick.walsh@anu.edu.au 
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Vriti Mehra Planning and Performance 
Measurement 

vriti.mehra@anu.edu.au 

Fiona Sutherland Planning and Performance 
Measurement 

fiona.sutherland@anu.edu.au 

Kathrin Kulhanek Research Service Division kathrin.kulhanek@anu.edu.au 

Lisa O’Farrell Service Improvement Group lisa.ofarrell@anu.edu.au 

Matthew Dean ITS/SIS HR hr.its@anu.edu.au 
hr.sis@anu.edu.au 

Joint College of Sciences 
Name Area HR Hub  Contact Details 

Brenda 
Armstrong 

Research School of 
Earth Sciences brenda.armstrong@anu.edu.au 

Linda Barbour Research School of 
Psychology belinda.barbour@anu.edu.au 

Jo Bayley Research School of 
Chemistry jo.bayley@anu.edu.au 

Katrina Bowditch Australian 
Phenomics Facility katrina.bowditch@anu.edu.au 

Michelle Cicolini 
Research School of 
Astronomy and 
Astrophysics 

michelle.cicolini@anu.edu.au 

Philippa Dillon Science Huxley science.huxley.hr@anu.edu.au 

Kimberley Duong Science HR Birch science.birch.hr@anu.edu.au 

Ceri Flowers John Curtin School 
of Medical Research ceri.flowers@anu.edu.au 

Mandy Gordon Science Birch science.birch.hr@anu.edu.au 

Tim Gray Science Huxley science.huxley.hr@anu.edu.au 

Mary Hooper 

Australian National 
Centre for Public 
Awareness of 
Science (CPAS) 

mary.hooper@anu.edu.au 

Diane Jakobasch 
The Fenner School 
of Environment and 
Society  

diane.jakobasch@anu.edu.au 

Tania Maxwell 
Research School of 
Physics & 
Engineering  

tania.maxwell@anu.edu.au 

TEQSA Provider ID: PRV12002 (Australian University) | CRICOS Provider: 00120C

mailto:vriti.mehra@anu.edu.au
mailto:fiona.sutherland@anu.edu.au
mailto:kathrin.kulhanek@anu.edu.au
mailto:lisa.ofarrell@anu.edu.au
mailto:hr.its@anu.edu.au
mailto:hr.sis@anu.edu.au
mailto:brenda.armstrong@anu.edu.au
mailto:belinda.barbour@anu.edu.au
mailto:jo.bayley@anu.edu.au
mailto:katrina.bowditch@anu.edu.au
mailto:michelle.cicolini@anu.edu.au
mailto:science.huxley.hr@anu.edu.au
mailto:science.birch.hr@anu.edu.au
mailto:ceri.flowers@anu.edu.au
mailto:science.birch.hr@anu.edu.au
mailto:science.huxley.hr@anu.edu.au
mailto:mary.hooper@anu.edu.au
mailto:diane.jakobasch@anu.edu.au
mailto:tania.maxwell@anu.edu.au


Cheryl Morse ANU Medical School  cheryl.morse@anu.edu.au 

Monica Murphy Science Curtin  science.curtin.hr@anu.edu.au 

Jennifer Nott Science Executive  jennifer.nott@anu.edu.au 

Keiran O’Reilly Science HR Robertson science.robertson.hr@anu.edu.
au 

Petra Rickman 
Research School of 
Physics & 
Engineering 

petra.rickman@anu.edu.au 

Virginia Riddle Science Robertson science.robertson.hr@anu.edu.
au 

Tina Salapatas Science Curtin  science.curtin.hr@anu.edu.au 

Michelle Selman Research School of 
Biology  michelle.selman@anu.edu.au 

Brittany Shoard Mathematical 
Sciences Institute  brittany.shoard@anu.edu.au 

Laura Vitler Research School of 
Population Health  laura.vitler@anu.edu.au 
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